Europacup Herren

Sebersdorf, 10.06.2017

L

AUT
Patschg Bernhard

ESV St. Johann i. Pongau

GER
Schétzl Markus
SV Oberbergkirchen

ITA

Kofler Markus
EV Lana

Sul
Bischoff Sandro
ESC Zweisimmen

BLR
Siardziuk Leonid
Brester Bisons

FIN

Hyvonen Mika
Lohjan Kolkkaklubi ry

SLO
Dobnic Franc
Maribor

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle

134,24 |

128,57 |

1241

104,16 |

97,84 |

95,37 |

98,79 |

Baumgartner Philipp
ESV Sebersdorf

Liebl Roland
SV Oberbergkirchen

Bertolini Adolf
ASV Terlan

Biedermann Thomas
ESC am Bachtel

Kotelev Denis
Brester Bisons

Varis Jani
EC Nakkila

Novak Miha
Maribor

Johann Mulser
(Schiedsrichter)

13348 |

18,97 |

108,57 |

102,23 |

948 |

92,51

9549 |

Weichinger Markus

129,21 |

ESV Landsteiner Allersdorf/UNION Raika Randess

Rottmoser Peter
SV Schechen

Lang Norbert
ASV Teis

Bischoff Tobias
ESC Zweisimmen

Kapchonau llya
Brester Bisons

Nieminen Juho
Jukolan Jaakolkkaajat ry

Karl Rosenberger
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

17,23 |

103,97 |

99 |

92,73 |

9217 |

Leonie Tieber / Viktoria Schlapfer

(Rechenburo)

396,93 m

364,77 m

322,95 m

305,69 m

285,37 m

280,05 m

194,28 m



